L21000038616

| (Requestor's Name) |
|---|
| (Address) |
| (Address) |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL |
| (Business Entity Name) |
| (Document Number) |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
| |
| |
| |
| |

Office Use Only



000359481240

7021 FEB 25

60

FEB 25 P 3 28 等層 2

3·28 二字序题 25 PM 12: 38

Corvertion

FEB 2 6 2021

D CONNELL



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 120000000088

| Date: February 2 | 25, 2021 | Account#. 12000000000 |
|---------------------|---------------------|-------------------------|
| Name: KEN HC | WELL | |
| Reference #: | 1332711 | _ |
| Entity Name: | ISABELLA | ACRUVA MEMBER, LLC |
| Articles of Incorpo | ration/Authorizatio | on to Transact Business |
| Amendment | | |
| Change of Agent | | ISSUES? CALL |
| Reinstatement | | KEN: |
| ☐ Conversion | | 518-213-0738 |
| ☐ Merger | | |
| Dissolution/Withdr | awal | |
| ☐ Fictitious Name | | |
| ✓ Other | ** STATE | MENT OF CORRECTION ** |
| | | |
| | | |
| Authorized Amount: | \$25.00 | |
| 1 | | |
| Signature: | | |



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 120000000088

| Date: February 25, 2021 | | Account#: 120000000088 |
|-------------------------|------------------|----------------------------|
| Name: KEN H | OWELL | |
| Reference #: | 1332711 | |
| Entity Name: | ISABELL | A ACRUVA MEMBER, LLC |
| Articles of Incorpo | oration/Authoriz | ation to Transact Business |
| Amendment | | |
| Change of Agent | | ISSUES? CALL |
| Reinstatement | | KEN: |
| ☐ Conversion | | 518-213-0738 |
| Merger | | |
| ☐ Dissolution/Withd | Irawal | |
| ☐ Fictitious Name | | |
| ✓ Other | ** ST | ATEMENT OF CORRECTION ** |
| | | |
| | | |
| Authorized Amount: | \$25.0 | 0 |
| Signature: | | |

COVER LETTER

| TO: Registration Division of C | | | | | | |
|-----------------------------------|--|--------------------------------------|--|--|--|--|
| | ACRUVA Member, LLC | | | | | |
| | Name of Limited Liability Company | | | | | |
| Dear Sir or Madam: | | | | | | |
| The enclosed Stateme | nt of Correction and fee(s) a | are submitted for filing | g. | | | |
| Please return all corre | spondence concerning this r | natter to the following | ŗ. | | | |
| Daniel F. Acosta | | | | | | |
| | Name of Person | | - | | | |
| ACRUVA Capital Pa | rtners II, LLC | | | | | |
| | Firm/Company | | - | | | |
| 806 S Military Trail | | | | | | |
| | Address | | - | | | |
| Deertield Beach, FL | 33442 | | | | | |
| | City/State and Zip Code | | - | | | |
| entities@alliantcapita | l.com | | | | | |
| E-mail address: | (to be used for future annua | report notification) | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| For further information | on concerning this matter, pl | ease call: | | | | |
| Jim Villarreal | | 818 | 573-0875 | | | |
| Nan | ne of Person | Area Code | Daytime Telephone Number | | | |
| P.O. Box 6 | n Section f Corporations | | Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street. Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303 | | | |
| Enclosed is a check t | for the following amount: | | | | | |
| ■\$25 Filing Fee | \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | □\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy | ☐ \$60 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy | | | |

CR2E062 (9/15)

STATEMENT OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

| | | this document is being submitted | | d document | • | |
|-----------|--|--|----------------------------------|------------------------------|-------------|--------------|
| FIRST: | The name of the limited li | ability company is: Isabela ACRU | | | | |
| SECON | | ment number of the limited liabil | | 516 | | |
| THIRD: | Document to be o | orrected is: Articles of Organizati | on | | | |
| | (CHECK THE AP) | PROPRIATE BOX AND COM | PLETE THE APPLICABI | <u>.E STATE</u> | <u>MENT</u> | |
| | Contains an incorrect stat- statement are as follows: | ement. The incorrect statement, t | he reason the statement is in | correct, and | l the con | ected |
| | Article IV: MGR - ACRU | VA Capital Partners II, LLC, 806 S | S. Military Trail, Deerfield Be | ach, FL 334 | 42 | |
| | | | | | • | |
| | <u>OR</u> | | | | | |
| | Was defectively signed. 'as follows: | The manner in which the docume | nt was defectively signed an | d the appro | priate co | rrection are |
| | | | | >: | | |
| | | | | | 120 | |
| | | | | | 83 | 1 |
| , | <u>OR</u> | | | | 25 | j |
| | | or of the least Abe defective. | | | J | |
| | The electronic transmission | Solution San Scientive. | | 開発 | ₩ | <u> </u> |
| | Signard | thorized Representative | | ruařý 23, _{late} | 2021 | |
| New Reg | re of new registered/agent, g the designation). gistered Agent's Signature accept the appointment a | if applicable :(NOTE: if correct : if changing Registered Agent: s registered agent and agree to a to the proper and complete perfor | ct in this capacity. I further o | agree to co | nply witi | h the |
| obligatio | ons of my position as regis change in the registered | tered agent as provided for in Ch office address. I hereby confirm to | apter 605, F.S. Or, if this do | ocument is b | being file | d to merely |
| | | Registered Ager | nt's Signature | | | |
| | | Filing Fee: Certified Copy: | \$25.00 \$30.00 (optional) | | | |